Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:16am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BigPully

Babbling Idiots
Peglowski Punters
TODD

TOOCH

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart
Peglowski Punters
THE COMMISH

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BigPully

Mike Tygart

Ziggy

Going for the Shiva
TOOCH

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BigPully

Babbling Idiots
Peglowski Punters
Going for the Shiva
TODD

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Ziggy

TODD

THE COMMISH

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
TOOCH

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BigPully

Babbling Idiots
Peglowski Punters
Going for the Shiva
TODD

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Going for the Shiva
TODD

162
165
183
233
179

196
209
189
191
199

120
224
192
134
142

143
162

85
139
139

175
214
152
156
189

162
179
124
205
177

138
179
154
188
141

183
175
151
184
181

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mike Tygart

Ziggy

Going for the Shiva
TorLord

THE COMMISH

Going for the Shiva
TOOCH

Ziggy

TODD

TorLord

Babbling Idiots
TODD

Peglowski Punters
THE COMMISH
TorLord

Ziggy
Mike Tygart

TOOCH
TorLord
THE COMMISH

Mike Tygart
Peglowski Punters
Going for the Shiva
TOOCH

TorLord

Peglowski Punters
Going for the Shiva
TODD

THE COMMISH
TorLord

Ziggy
Mike Tygart

THE COMMISH
TOOCH
TorLord

TOOCH

Ziggy

Peglowski Punters
TorLord

THE COMMISH
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134
161
141
202
144

113
188
154
166
163

182
153

96
164
205

229
139
213
190
157

166
213
155
144
162

195
175
173
155
117

152
192
186
191
121

149
174
156
156
214
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
Going for the Shiva

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
Peglowski Punters

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
Going for the Shiva

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
TODD

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BigPully

Babbling Idiots

Mike Tygart

Ziggy
Going for the Shiva

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BigPully

Mike Tygart

Going for the Shiva
TOOCH

Peglowski Punters

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Peglowski Punters

BigPully

TorLord

TODD

Going for the Shiva

Mike Tygart

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Ziggy

TOOCH

BigPully

Going for the Shiva

Mike Tygart

198
173
118
203
132

137
158
179
187
177

172
198
176
128
129

199
156
130
190
214

194
158
196
163
178

200
120
100
140
201

185
146
154
180
130
190

210
228
145
134
155

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Peglowski Punters
TODD

TOOCH

TorLord

THE COMMISH

TODD

THE COMMISH
Going for the Shiva
TOOCH

TorLord

TOOCH

Peglowski Punters
TorLord

THE COMMISH
TODD

TorLord

Going for the Shiva
THE COMMISH
Peglowski Punters
TOOCH

THE COMMISH
TorLord

Peglowski Punters
TODD

TOOCH

Babbling Idiots
Ziggy

TODD

THE COMMISH
TorLord

Babbling Idiots
Ziggy

THE COMMISH
TOOCH

Babbling Idiots
THE COMMISH
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199
206
208
169
206

150
160
194
171
155

215
197
213
159
166

194
123
152
181
236

150
157
184
192
186

148
206
211
179
213

221
219
211
188

214
159
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Peglowski Punters
TODD
TorLord

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
TOOCH

Ziggy

BigPully

Going for the Shiva

Mike Tygart

Peglowski Punters

TODD

TorLord

145
175
138

164 VS Babbling Idiots
210 VS THE COMMISH

201
193
178
174

75
139
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233
106



