Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

				ment es 2 i et leant 2 i
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BigPully	162	VS	Mike Tygart	134
Babbling Idiots	165	VS	Ziggy	161
Peglowski Punters	183	VS	Going for the Shiva	141
TODD	233	VS	TorLord	202
TOOCH	179	VS	THE COMMISH	144
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BigPully	196	VS	Going for the Shiva	113
Babbling Idiots	209	VS	TOOCH	188
Mike Tygart	189	VS	Ziggy	154
Peglowski Punters	191	VS	TODD	166
THE COMMISH	199	VS	TorLord	163
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BigPully	120	VS	Babbling Idiots	182
Mike Tygart	224	VS	TODD	153
Ziggy	192	VS	Peglowski Punters	96
Going for the Shiva	134	VS	THE COMMISH	164
TOOCH	142	VS	TorLord	205
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BigPully	143	VS	Ziggy	229
Babbling Idiots	162	VS	Mike Tygart	139
Peglowski Punters	85	VS	TOOCH	213
Going for the Shiva	139	VS	TorLord	190
TODD	139	VS	THE COMMISH	157
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BigPully	175	VS	Mike Tygart	166
Babbling Idiots	214	VS	Peglowski Punters	213
Ziggy	152	VS	Going for the Shiva	155
TODD	156	VS	TOOCH	144
THE COMMISH	189	VS	TorLord	162
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BigPully	162	VS	Peglowski Punters	195
Babbling Idiots	179	VS	Going for the Shiva	175
Mike Tygart	124	VS	TODD	173
Ziggy	205	VS	THE COMMISH	155
TOOCH	177	VS	TorLord	117
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BigPully	138	VS	Ziggy	152
Babbling Idiots	179	VS	Mike Tygart	192
Peglowski Punters	154	VS	THE COMMISH	186
Going for the Shiva	188	VS	TOOCH	191
TODD	141	VS	TorLord	121
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BigPully	183	VS	TOOCH	149
Babbling Idiots	175	VS	Ziggy	174
Mike Tygart	151	VS	Peglowski Punters	156
Going for the Shiva TODD	184 181	VS	TorLord THE COMMISH	156 214

Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:16am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9 BigPully	198	VS	Peglowski Punters	199
Babbling Idiots	173	vs VS	TODD	206
_	118		TOOCH	208
Mike Tygart	203	VS VO	TorLord	169
Ziggy Going for the Shiva	203 132	vs vs	THE COMMISH	206
Going for the Shiva	132	V5	THE COMMIST	200
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BigPully	137	VS	TODD	150
Babbling Idiots	158	VS	THE COMMISH	160
Mike Tygart	179	VS	Going for the Shiva	194
Ziggy	187	VS	TOOCH	171
Peglowski Punters	177	VS	TorLord	155
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BigPully	172	VS	TOOCH	215
Babbling Idiots	198	VS	Peglowski Punters	197
Mike Tygart	176	VS	TorLord	213
Ziggy	128	VS	THE COMMISH	159
Going for the Shiva	129	VS	TODD	166
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	100	\ ' 0	TorLord	194
BigPully	199 156	VS		192
Babbling Idiots		VS	Going for the Shiva THE COMMISH	
Mike Tygart	130 190	VS		152 181
Ziggy TODD	214	VS VS	Peglowski Punters TOOCH	236
1000	214	VS	TOOCIT	230
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BigPully	194	VS	THE COMMISH	150
Babbling Idiots	158	VS	TorLord	157
Mike Tygart	196	VS	Peglowski Punters	184
Ziggy	163	VS	TODD	192
Going for the Shiva	178	VS	TOOCH	186
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BigPully	200	VS	Babbling Idiots	148
Mike Tygart	120	VS	Ziggy	206
Going for the Shiva	100	VS	TODD	211
TOOCH	140	VS	THE COMMISH	179
Peglowski Punters	201	VS	TorLord	213
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Peglowski Punters	185	VS	Babbling Idiots	221
BigPully	146	VS	Ziggy	219
TorLord	154	VS	THE COMMISH	211
TODD	180	VS	TOOCH	188
Going for the Shiva	130			
Mike Tygart	190			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ziggy	210	VS	Babbling Idiots	214
TOOCH	228	VS	THE COMMISH	159
BigPully	145			
BigPully Going for the Shiva	145 134			



Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:16am ET

233
106